Insurance Information

General Liability

Carrier:

Policy #:
Effective Date:
Expiration Date:

Each Occurrence:

General Aggregate:

Excess Liability

Carrier:

Policy #:
Effective Date:
Expiration Date:

Each Occurrence:

General Aggregate:

Automotive Liability

Carrier:

Policy #:
Effective Date:
Expiration Date:

Combined Singie Limit:

Workman’s Compensation

Carrier:

Policy #:
Effective Date:
Expiration Date:

Each Accident:

Disease — Policy Limit:
Disease — Each Employee:

1955 W. Commerce Avenue

Gilbert, Arizona 85233
602/322-1100
480/497/4677 (fax)
www.breinholtinc.com

Nationwide Mutual Insurance

ACP7225164025
10721113
10/21/14

$1,000,000
$2,000,000

Navigator Insurance Co.

LA13EX665971V
10/21/13
10/21/14

$5,000,000
$5,000,000

Depositor’s Insurance Co.

ACP7225164025
10/21/13
10/21/14

$1,000,000

SCF Indemnity
171025
01/01/14
01/01/15

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

See attached for Certificate of Insurance

Licensed & Bonded
ROC195804/KB01
ROC195805/KA




CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

BREIN-4 OP ID: EA
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

12/19/2013

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS

CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND,

BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the

certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

\:\i‘?l:fn’;i:%reer Ins Agency, Inc Phone: 480-820-4040) ithe: ™" oo =
301 W Warner Rd #113 = Fax: 480-730-1191 J:A::L?;:n:fel.s_)m: | {AIC, No): =
empa, : ADDRESS:
Damon T. Breinholt, CIC ORI AFEORUNG COVERAGE e
_ insurer A : Nationwide Mutual Insurance 23787
INSURED Breinholt Contracting Co Inc. surer 8 : Depositors Insurance Co. 42587
é?fbse: g;rgg;%rge Ave wsurer ¢ : Navigator Insurance Co. 42307
msurer o : SCF Indemnity b
INSURERE : B
INSURERF :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD

INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION

CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,

EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE

OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS

BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

ke TYPE OF INSURANCE by POLICY NUMBER (MAIDOYYYY) | (ARDONY YY) LTS
| GENERAL LIARILITY EACH OCCURRENCE s 1,000,000
A | X | COMMERGIAL GENERAL LIABILITY ‘ ACP7225164025 1012112013 | 10/21/2014 | DAVGCETORENTED o s 300,000
|| cLams-mepe | X | occur MED EXP (Any one person] | § ~ 10,000,
PD Deduct $2,000 PERSONAL & ADVINJURY | § 1,000,000
- GENERAL AGGREGATE s 2,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER- . PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG | § 2,000,000
| poucy | X | PBS: [ | ioc s
"COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY | (Eaaccident) $ 1,000,000
B | X | anvauto |ACP7225164025 10/21/2013 | 10/21/2014 | BODILY INJURY (Per persan) | §
| ALowen | E{gﬁ%}:ﬁé _Eog::l:‘r F::IJURY [:er accident) | $
. ROPERTY DAMAGE
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS (Per accident) | 5
$
UMBRELLALIAB | X | occur EACH OCCURRENCE $ 5,000,000
C X | EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE LA13EXC865971IV 10/21/2013 | 10/21/2014 | AGGREGATE |'s 5,000,000
oep | X | revenTions 0 s
WORKERS COMPENSATION . X | WESTATU ToTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY - TORYLMITS| |ErR|
D | ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE 170125 01/01/2014 | 01/01/2015 | £\ EACH ACCIDENT 5 1,000,000
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? NIA :
(Mandatery in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE| § 1,000,000
It yes, describe under |
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below - | | E.L. DISEASE - POLICY UMIT | § 1,000,000
| I
|
|

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES {Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)

Proof of Insurance

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

1-PROOF

Breinholt Contracting Co Inc.
1955 E Commerce Ave

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

Gilbert, AZ 85233

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

12 Hee

ACORD 25 (2010/05)
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